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FOR ALMOST 40 YEARS, WE HAVE DEVELOPED
AND HANDCRAFTED OUR LOUDSPEAKERS IN DENMARK

AUDIOVECTOR IS A FAMILY OWNED COMPANY BASED IN COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

In 1979, Ole Klifoth founded Audiovector with a desire to make the perfect speaker for the global market. The vision
for this new company was then as it is now, to produce high quality and natural sounding loudspeakers for music
lovers around the world.

Mads Klifoth, CEO and owner has a great desire to honor the unique DNA and tradition of the company which was
built by his father for so many years.

"We will always strive to reach the highest level of sound and build quality with special respect to our certified
Audiovector concepts and design methods. A perfect design is much more than just looks and should be
a result of much better sound quality.” Mads Klifoth
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Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR SR 6

A POWERFUL, SOPHISTICATED AND DETAILED
LOUDSPEAKER FOR THE DEMANDING AUDIOPHILE

The SR 6 Series are dynamic, emotionally revealing and natural
sounding high end speakers with great attention to detail. A rock
steady and easy driven speaker. Taking its place at the top of the
range, the SR 6 brings together impressive performance with
luxury and refinement.

Technologies like; precision cut damping material, teardrop shaped

cabinet, cryogenically treated internal cabling and in-house hand
built tweeters makes this speaker line something special.
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CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH
AVANTGARDE ULTRA TWEETER
EVOTECH TWEETER

LAMINATED FRONT AND REAR BAFFLES
SEC TREBLE SYSTEM

NON PARALLEL SURFACES

3 POINT RESONANCE FREE FIXING
DYNAMIC FEED FORWARD X-OVER
INTERNAL DECOMPRESSION DRIVER
NANOPORE DAMPING

DOWN FIRING SUB BASS

TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY

NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES)

NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY












Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR SR 3
THE PERFECT COMPACT AUDIOPHILE SPEAKER

The SR 3 Series is a compact speaker line we have spent many years
developing.

All that we believe a pair of floor standing speakers should ever deliver, the
SR 3 does to perfection. As for wife acceptance factor, the SR 3 series ranks
high.

Patented in-house drivers made in Denmark by Scan-Speak, handcrafted
Air Motion Transformers made with extreme precision and state of the art
cabinet quality, makes these models potent performers. This range is the

bestselling in the Audiovector portfolio.

THIS SERIES ARE AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET
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CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH
3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER
3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER

3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER
SEC TREBLE SYSTEM

NON PARALLEL SURFACES
3-POINT FIXING

NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES)
NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY

Super






PETRA GILOY-HIRTZ

JULIAN SCHNABEL POLAROIDS
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Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR SR 1
NO COMPRESSION, NO COMPROMISE

The SR 1 delivers a speedy response with great details and dynamics. The
design makes handling of percussions and bass notes easy in a clean and
natural way.

This two-way, rear-ported stand mount, uses a non-parallel tear drop design
to minimize internal standing waves. The minimal amount of machine cut
damping material and with similar concepts as bigger brothers, SR 6 & SR 3,
the SR 1 delivers soundstage, nerve and punch much bigger than its actual
size. These small wonders will leave the listener wanting for more.

THIS SERIES ARE AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET
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CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH &——@&—@& —@

3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER &— @&———O—
3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER ——O—&—O
3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER ——O—O—e
SEC TREBLE SYSTEM o—o o o
NON PARALLEL SURFACES o—o o o
3-POINT FIXING e—e —o o
NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES) e—e —e O

NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY *——O0—O——












Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR SR SUB
A MUSICAL EXPERIENCE WITH SPEED AND ATTACK

The SR Subwoofer gives your audio system immediate improvement. It
helps open the midrange, almost as if the system is having to do less work.

Long stroke driver, rounded high quality cabinet, 400-watt amplifier & down
firing passive radiator. What else do you need?

Our subwoofer delivers a fast, heavy duty & musical performance without

stealing the attention from the loudspeakers. We recommend a subwoofer
for both music and movies.
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DOUBLE MAGNET

TRIPLE MAGNET

SUPERSTAND

ACOUSTIC RESISTANCE UNIT
DOWNFIRING PASSIVE RADIATOR
NON PARALLEL SURFACES

HIGH POWER AMPLIFIER

Super



Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR SR C

A CLEAN AND TRANSPARENT PERFORMANCE GIVES THE PERFECT
BALANCE TO YOUR HOME CINEMA

Using the same principals and parts as we use in our bestselling SR 3
series, we don't have to say that this SR C delivers on point and is greatly
needed in any home cinema system.

The Audiovector philosophy for optimum sound delivery is founded on

synergy. To achieve the ultimate balance for your home entertainment
system, each speaker must work in harmony and balance with each other.
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Signature

CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH
3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER
3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER
3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER

NON PARALLEL SURFACES
3-POINT FIXING

NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY

Super
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Avantgarde Arreté Avantgarde

AUDIOVECTOR INWALL/ONWALL

A MINIMALISTIC AND CLEAN DESIGNED SPEAKER
WITH A LOT TO OFFER

Our approach to Inwall and Onwall speaker designs are the same as all
our SR products. The speakers deliver a beautiful open and filling sound,
refusing to compromise with materials or attention to detail. The speakers
are phenomenal for office space, home cinema solutions, property
projects, restaurants, conference rooms, kitchens and much more.

Our Inwall speakers are delivered with a cabinet included.

This model is available as Active Discreet with wireless streaming and
build-in amplifiers.

THIS SERIES IS AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET
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Signature Super

GLASS/CARBON FIBRE MEMBRANES

POLYPROPYLENE SANDWICH MEMBRANES &¢——@&—@& O

AUDIOVECTOR T 2008 SILK DOME O—O—O0O—e
AUDIOVECTOR EVOTECH SILK DOME O—O——e—=0
AUDIOVECTOR AV. AMT TWEETER o—e —O—O
DYNAMIC FEED FORWARD X-OVER o—o o o
DCS CANCELLATION SYSTEM o—e —e O
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SPECIFICATIONS

Avantgarde Tweeter

3rd gen. Evotech Tweeter
3rd gen. Silk Tweeter
SEC Treble System

Non Parallel Surfaces
2nd. Gen. DFF Cross-over
2nd. Gen. ARA Filter
NES No Energy Storage
Internal Shock Absorbers
NCS Freeze Technology
Frequency Range -6 dB
Sensitivity (8 Q)

Amplifier Power

Nominal Impedance
X-over Frequencies
Power Handling

Height/Width/Depth cm

SR 6
AVANTGARDE

ARRETE

([ ]
([ ]
24-52 kHz

92,5dB

8Q
80/350/2800
450 W

125x24x36

g
LCC

SR 6 SR 6 SR 3
AVANTGARDE SIGNATURE AVANTGARDE

ARRETE
®
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®
27-52 kHz 29-26 kHz 24-52 kHz
92,5 dB 92,5dB 91.5d8
80 8Q 8Q
80/350/2800  80/350/2800  300/2800
450 W 450 W 350 W
125x24x36 125x24x36 103x19x33

INDIVIDUAL UPGRADE CONCEPT

SR 3 SR3 SR3
AVANTGARDE | SIGNATURE SUPER

ARRETE

[
[ ]

® ® ® (]
[ ) [ o ([ ]
[ ) [ [ ] ([ ]
®
o [ o [ ]

([ ]

([ ]
26-52 kHz 27-27 kHz 29-23 kHz
915dB 91.5dB 91dB 87.5dB
80 8Q 8Q 8Q
240/2900 210/3000 190/3100 2800
300 W 275 W 250 W 200
103x19x33 103x19x33 103x19x31

SR1
AVANTGARDE

39-52 kHz

37x19x28

ﬂ

SR1 SR1 SR1
AVANTGARDE | SIGNATURE SUPER

([ ]
([ ]
(] (] ®
([ ] ([ ] [ ]
([ ] ([ ] [ )
([ ] ([ ] [ ]
41-52 kHz 43-27 kHz 45-23 kHz
87.5d8 87.5dB 87 dB
8Q 8Q 8Q
2900 3000 3100
180 W 160 W 140 W
37x19x28 37x19x28 37x19x26

technology gives you the option to upgrade your speakers whenever you want. You can upgrade to a higher level, you can

go active, either the traditional way or by upgrading to full active Discreet level. This means that all Audiovector speakers

are future proof.

LOW COMPRESSION CONCEPT

technology allows the membranes of the drivers to move freely under all kinds of demanding conditions. This means that

your Audiovector speakers will stay faithful to whatever signal they are fed — no matter how loud and complicated the

material.

SOUNDSTAGE ENHANCEMENT CONCEPT
allows you to choose where you want to be positioned when you listen. This technology means the soundstage stays intact,
wherever you are positioned. The sound fills a room in an incredible manner, giving the listener a realistic “live sound”

experience.
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R SUB
AVANTGARDE

ARRETE

17-180 Hz

400 W

variable

800 W Peak

39x37x35

SR SUB
AVANTGARDE

19-180 Hz
400 W
variable

700 W Peak

39x37x35

NES

. )))

ADC

SR SUB
SIGNATURE

21-180 Hz
400 W
variable

500 W Peak

39x37x33

23-180 kHz

400 W

variable

450 W Peak

39x37x34

NO ENERGY STORAGE
drive units sound best if they do not have to ‘carry’ the weight of the speaker cabinet to which they are fixed. This is a question

SRC
AVANTGARDE
ARRETE

43-52 kHz

92 dB

8Q

2800

240 W

20x53x28

SRC
AVANTGARDE

45-52 kHz

92 dB

8Q

2900

300 W

20x53x28

SRC SRC
SIGNATURE SUPER
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47-27 kHz 49-23 kHz
92.dB 91dB
8Q 8Q
3000 3100
275 W 250 W
20x53x28 20x53x26

INWALL
ONWALL
ARRETE

(]
(]
50-52 kHz

88dB

5Q
800/3000
200 W

43x23x8,9

INWALL
ONWALL

AVANTGARDE

54-52 kHz

88dB

5Q

800/3000

180 W

43x23x8.9

INWALL
ONWALL

SIGNATURE

54-26 kHz

88 dB

5Q

800/3000

150 W

43x23x8.9

INWALL
ONWALL
SUPER

58-22 kHz

87 dB

40

3000

120 W

43x23x8.9

of transient response. Inspired by the solutions from the Audiovector R 11 Arreté, we have managed to use the NES concept to

achieve an even higher level of realism and open soundstage from our speakers.

ACTIVE DISCREET CONCEPT

a hi-end plug and play solution from Audiovector. Each speaker has built-in amplifiers with DSP based electronic cross-overs,

power management and installation cables. Digital and analogue inputs for your wifi connection, CD/Media player, turntable etc.
Features a built-in §)Bluetooth

NCS MOLECULAR REALIGNMENT
Natural Crystal Structure is one of the many invisible technological enhancements of our Avantgarde Arreté models. By freezing

components down to -238° C, the copper molecules realign themselves to their natural positions and will therefore reduce

resistance. The result is a clear and more detailed sound quality..
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® Audiovector is a registered trademark



