

JUST LISTEN



SR SERIES

www.audiovector.com Handmade in Denmark since 1979

fø



FOR ALMOST 40 YEARS, WE HAVE DEVELOPED AND HANDCRAFTED OUR LOUDSPEAKERS IN DENMARK

AUDIOVECTOR IS A FAMILY OWNED COMPANY BASED IN COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

In 1979, Ole Klifoth founded Audiovector with a desire to make the perfect speaker for the global market. The vision for this new company was then as it is now, to produce high quality and natural sounding loudspeakers for music lovers around the world.

Mads Klifoth, CEO and owner has a great desire to honor the unique DNA and tradition of the company which was built by his father for so many years.

"We will always strive to reach the highest level of sound and build quality with special respect to our certified Audiovector concepts and design methods. A perfect design is much more than just looks and should be a result of much better sound quality." Mads Klifoth

Mads flipph Dle Mijsh

MADS KLIFOTH CEO & OWNER

OLE KLIFOTH R&D MANAGER & FOUNDER









Avantgarde

Signature

AUDIOVECTOR SR 6

A POWERFUL, SOPHISTICATED AND DETAILED LOUDSPEAKER FOR THE DEMANDING AUDIOPHILE

The SR 6 Series are dynamic, emotionally revealing and natural sounding high end speakers with great attention to detail. A rock steady and easy driven speaker. Taking its place at the top of the range, the SR 6 brings together impressive performance with luxury and refinement.

Technologies like; precision cut damping material, teardrop shaped cabinet, cryogenically treated internal cabling and in-house hand built tweeters makes this speaker line something special.

une	((◀)))	≼))
LCC	SEC	NES

CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH AVANTGARDE ULTRA TWEETER EVOTECH TWEETER LAMINATED FRONT AND REAR BAFFLES SEC TREBLE SYSTEM NON PARALLEL SURFACES 3 POINT RESONANCE FREE FIXING DYNAMIC FEED FORWARD X-OVER INTERNAL DECOMPRESSION DRIVER NANOPORE DAMPING DOWN FIRING SUB BASS TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES) NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY











Avantgarde

Signature

Super

AUDIOVECTOR SR 3

THE PERFECT COMPACT AUDIOPHILE SPEAKER

The SR 3 Series is a compact speaker line we have spent many years developing.

All that we believe a pair of floor standing speakers should ever deliver, the SR 3 does to perfection. As for wife acceptance factor, the SR 3 series ranks high.

Patented in-house drivers made in Denmark by Scan-Speak, handcrafted Air Motion Transformers made with extreme precision and state of the art cabinet quality, makes these models potent performers. This range is the bestselling in the Audiovector portfolio.

THIS SERIES ARE AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET



CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH 3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER 3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER 3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER SEC TREBLE SYSTEM NON PARALLEL SURFACES 3-POINT FIXING NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES) NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY











Avantgarde

Signature

Super

AUDIOVECTOR SR 1

NO COMPRESSION, NO COMPROMISE

The SR 1 delivers a speedy response with great details and dynamics. The design makes handling of percussions and bass notes easy in a clean and natural way.

This two-way, rear-ported stand mount, uses a non-parallel tear drop design to minimize internal standing waves. The minimal amount of machine cut damping material and with similar concepts as bigger brothers, SR 6 & SR 3, the SR 1 delivers soundstage, nerve and punch much bigger than its actual size. These small wonders will leave the listener wanting for more.

THIS SERIES ARE AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET



CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH 3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER 3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER 3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER SEC TREBLE SYSTEM NON PARALLEL SURFACES 3-POINT FIXING NO ENERGY STORAGE (NES) NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY

















Avantgarde

Signature

Super

AUDIOVECTOR SR SUB

A MUSICAL EXPERIENCE WITH SPEED AND ATTACK

The SR Subwoofer gives your audio system immediate improvement. It helps open the midrange, almost as if the system is having to do less work.

Long stroke driver, rounded high quality cabinet, 400-watt amplifier & down firing passive radiator. What else do you need?

Our subwoofer delivers a fast, heavy duty & musical performance without stealing the attention from the loudspeakers. We recommend a subwoofer for both music and movies.

DOUBLE MAGNET TRIPLE MAGNET SUPERSTAND ACOUSTIC RESISTANCE UNIT DOWNFIRING PASSIVE RADIATOR NON PARALLEL SURFACES HIGH POWER AMPLIFIER













Avantgarde

Signature

Super

AUDIOVECTOR SR C

A CLEAN AND TRANSPARENT PERFORMANCE GIVES THE PERFECT BALANCE TO YOUR HOME CINEMA

Using the same principals and parts as we use in our bestselling SR 3 series, we don't have to say that this SR C delivers on point and is greatly needed in any home cinema system.

The Audiovector philosophy for optimum sound delivery is founded on synergy. To achieve the ultimate balance for your home entertainment system, each speaker must work in harmony and balance with each other.

 CARBON COMPOSITE SANDWICH 3RD GEN. AVANTGARDE TWEETER 3RD GEN. EVOTECH TWEETER 3RD GEN. SILK TWEETER NON PARALLEL SURFACES 3-POINT FIXING NCS FREEZE TECHNOLOGY











Avantgarde

Signature

Super

AUDIOVECTOR INWALL/ONWALL

A MINIMALISTIC AND CLEAN DESIGNED SPEAKER WITH A LOT TO OFFER

Our approach to Inwall and Onwall speaker designs are the same as all our SR products. The speakers deliver a beautiful open and filling sound, refusing to compromise with materials or attention to detail. The speakers are phenomenal for office space, home cinema solutions, property projects, restaurants, conference rooms, kitchens and much more.

Our Inwall speakers are delivered with a cabinet included.

This model is available as Active Discreet with wireless streaming and build-in amplifiers.

THIS SERIES IS AVAILABLE AS ACTIVE DISCREET











SPECIFICATIONS	ARRETÉ	AVAINTGARDE	SIGNATORE	ARRETÉ	AVAINTGARDE	SIGNATURE	JUFER	ARRETÉ	AVAINTGARDE	SIGNATURE	SUFER
Avantgarde Tweeter									•		
3rd gen. Evotech Tweeter											
3rd gen. Silk Tweeter											
SEC Treble System											•
Non Parallel Surfaces											
2nd. Gen. DFF Cross-over											
2nd. Gen. ARA Filter											
NES No Energy Storage											
Internal Shock Absorbers											
NCS Freeze Technology											
Frequency Range -6 dB	24-52 kHz	27-52 kHz	29-26 kHz	24-52 kHz	26-52 kHz	27-27 kHz	29-23 kHz	39-52 kHz	41-52 kHz	43-27 kHz	45-23 kHz
Sensitivity (8 Ω)	92,5 dB	92,5 dB	92,5dB	91 .5 dB	91.5 dB	91.5 dB	91 dB	87.5 dB	87.5 dB	87.5 dB	87 dB
Amplifier Power											
Nominal Impedance	8 Ω	8Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω	8Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω	8 Ω
X-over Frequencies	80/350/2800	80/350/2800	80/350/2800	300/2800	240/2900	210/3000	190/3100	2800	2900	3000	3100
Power Handling	450 W	450 W	450 W	350 W	300 W	275 W	250 W	200	180 W	160 W	140 W
Height/Width/Depth cm	125x24x36	125x24x36	125x24x36	103x19x33	103x19x33	103x19x33	103x19x31	37x19x28	37x19x28	37x19x28	37x19x26



INDIVIDUAL UPGRADE CONCEPT

technology gives you the option to upgrade your speakers whenever you want. You can upgrade to a higher level, you can go active, either the traditional way or by upgrading to full active Discreet level. This means that all Audiovector speakers are future proof.



LOW COMPRESSION CONCEPT

technology allows the membranes of the drivers to move freely under all kinds of demanding conditions. This means that your Audiovector speakers will stay faithful to whatever signal they are fed – no matter how loud and complicated the material.



SOUNDSTAGE ENHANCEMENT CONCEPT

allows you to choose where you want to be positioned when you listen. This technology means the soundstage stays intact, wherever you are positioned. The sound fills a room in an incredible manner, giving the listener a realistic "live sound" experience.

SR SUB AVANTGARDE ARRETÉ	SR SUB AVANTGARDE	SR SUB SIGNATURE	SR SUB SUPER	SR C AVANTGARDE ARRETÉ	SR C AVANTGARDE	SR C SIGNATURE	SR C SUPER	INWALL ONWALL ARRETÉ	INWALL ONWALL AVANTGARDE	INWALL ONWALL SIGNATURE	INWALL ONWALL SUPER
							•				•
					•	•					
17-180 Hz	19-180 Hz	21-180 Hz	23-180 kHz	43-52 kHz	45-52 kHz	47-27 kHz	49-23 kHz	50-52 kHz	54-52 kHz	54-26 kHz	58-22 kHz
				92 dB	92 dB	92 dB	91 dB	88 dB	88 dB	88 dB	87 dB
400 W	400 W	400 W	400 W								
				8 Ω	8Ω	8 Ω	8Ω	5Ω	5Ω	5Ω	4 Ω
variable	variable	variable	variable	2800	2900	3000	3100	800/3000	800/3000	800/3000	3000
800 W Peak	700 W Peak	500 W Peak	450 W Peak	240 W	300 W	275 W	250 W	200 W	180 W	150 W	120 W
39x37x35	39x37x35	39x37x33	39x37x34	20x53x28	20x53x28	20x53x28	20x53x26	43x23x8,9	43x23x8.9	43x23x8.9	43x23x8.9



NO ENERGY STORAGE

drive units sound best if they do not have to 'carry' the weight of the speaker cabinet to which they are fixed. This is a question of transient response. Inspired by the solutions from the Audiovector R 11 Arreté, we have managed to use the NES concept to achieve an even higher level of realism and open soundstage from our speakers.



ACTIVE DISCREET CONCEPT

a hi-end plug and play solution from Audiovector. Each speaker has built-in amplifiers with DSP based electronic cross-overs, power management and installation cables. Digital and analogue inputs for your wifi connection, CD/Media player, turntable etc. Features a built-in **Bluetooth**



NCS MOLECULAR REALIGNMENT

Natural Crystal Structure is one of the many invisible technological enhancements of our Avantgarde Arreté models. By freezing components down to -238° C, the copper molecules realign themselves to their natural positions and will therefore reduce resistance. The result is a clear and more detailed sound quality.



JUST LISTEN



www.audiovector.com Handmade in Denmark since 1979

fø